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Bentley University McCallum Graduate School of Business 

May Intensive - 1 Week; 9 am - 5 pm 

Monday, May 13 – Friday, May 17 
Pre-session:  Friday, April 12, 5:30-7:30 pm 

AC 744 1IN  CS 620 1IN HF 780 100 MG 651 1IN TX 602 1IN  

 
June Intensive - 1 Week; 9 am - 5 pm*** 

Monday, June 10 –   Friday, June 14 
Pre-session for most courses:  Friday, May 10, 5:30-7:30 pm 

*NOTE: AC 766 1IN pre-session will take place Fri, May 17 5:30 – 7:30 pm 
**NOTE: ETH750 1IN pre-session will take place Sunday, June 9, 3:30 – 5:30 pm 

***NOTE: TX 601 1IN meets 7:45am – 3:35pm, June 10-14 

AC 766 1IN* ETH 750 1IN** FI 745 HIN  MG 647 1IN MG671 1IN MK 714 1IN TX 601 1IN*** 

 
July Intensive - 1 Week; 9 am - 5 pm 

Monday, July 8 – Friday, July 12 
Pre-session:  Friday, June 7, 5:30-7:30 pm 

 
 ETH 700 1IN MG 620 1IN  

 
 

August Intensive - 1 Week; 9 am - 5 pm (MSHFID online students ONLY) 
Monday, August 5 – Friday, August 9 

  
       HF 715 100 

   
 

Summer TERM – 6 Weeks; 2 nights per week 
Monday, May 20 – Thursday, June 27 

Summer 2013 HOLIDAY CLASSES/MAKE-UPS 
Memorial Day:  Monday, May 27 (No classes); Make-up:  Friday, May 31 

  FI 623 100 FI 627 100   

 
Summer TERM - 10 Weeks; 1 night per week 

Tuesday, May 28 – Thursday, August 1 
Summer 2013 HOLIDAY CLASSES/MAKE-UPS 

Memorial Day:  Monday, May 27 (No classes); Make-up:  Friday, May 31 
Independence Day:  Thursday, July 4 (No classes); Make-up: Friday, July 12 

Times Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

4:00 - 7:30 PM TX 731 HB1 AC 793 100 TX 603 HB1 FP 620 HB1 
 

  
TX 771 HB1 TX 741 HB1 TX 600 HB1 

 
      

6:00 - 9:30 PM AC 753 100 AC 713 100 AC 611 HB1 FP 703 HB1  

 FP 600 HB1 AC 793 200 AC 714 100 GS 603 200  

 
GS 601 100 FP 710 HB1 AC 771 100 IPM 652 100 

 
 GS 604 100 GS 602 100 CS605 100 MG 704 100  

 
MG 632 100 GS 604 200 FI 625 HB1 ST 625 100 

 
 TX 604 HB1 LA 725 HB1 GS 603 100   

 
 MG 635 100 MG 656 100  

 

 
 MK 715 100   

 
 


